

MMGSY (SC)

1944-1945

sisitg bwake potnas to

1944 P.W.D.

Haswars to 19.

Division

Narender Kr. Singh

Division

1944-1945

1944-1945

1944-1945

प्रमाणित किया जा रहा है कि यह कार्य पूर्ण
मशीन है दो कुल - 100 पृष्ठ हैं जो शी-
खोड़ कुल (है) सहज के कर्मचारियों
कोला के नाम है निर्माण केपटियाई

P. Nello
9/11/20
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Sasaram-2
9.11.20

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

DIVISION.

SECTION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK. 1114

611398

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

विभाग, गवर्नमेंट प्रेम, गंगा ।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Same work and same Agency					
DOM: -					
① Providing WBM 90-3 etc.					
$35 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					295.31 m^3
$8 \times 40.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					90.00 m^3
					385.31 m^3

Placed

18/07/22

JE

Abstract of cost

① Providing and Fixing of working BM and top etc.					
(a) BM BtY - P-6					
2.00 NO @ 4317.44					RS 8635.00
(b) top: - 5.00 NO @ 1968.43					RS 9842.00
② clearing and grubbing road and etc					
BtY - 0.96 H9 from TM P-6					
@ 49739.47					RS 47750.00
③ Box cutting					
BtY - 31.50 m ³ from TM P-6					
@ 82.01					RS 2583.00
④ Construction of embankment					
BtY - 18.90 m ³ from TM P-6					
@ 27.98					Continuation RS 529.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
5) Construction of embankement obtained from borrow pits etc					
(a) for 100 M lead					
Qty - 812.94 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 132.56					RS 107763.00
(b) for 1000 M lead					
Qty - 260.11 m ³ @ 187.23					RS 48700.00
6) Construction of earthwork, subgrade etc and shoulders etc					
Qty - 2178.32 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 189.60					RS 413009.00
7) Providing LBSB to etc					
Qty - 921.20 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
@ 2599.83					RS 2394963.00
8) Providing WBM to etc					
Qty - 385.31 m ³ from TM BP - 13					
@ 3917.98					RS 1509637.00
9) Providing mmsy bedded					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 12					
@ 10058.25					RS 20116.00
10) Dismantling of old structure					
(a) PCC -					
5.16 m ³ @ 474.67					RS 2449.00
(b) Blm - 140.58 @ 228.40					
					RS 32108.00
(c) above 600 to 900 mm dia HP					
30.00 M @ 229.83					RS 6895.00
11) Providing 300 mm diameter conduit etc.					
Qty - 30.00 M from TM BP - 5					
@ 971.30					Continuation RS 29139.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1315

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) E/W in excavation for foundation etc.					
Qty - 67.93 m ³ from TM RP - 8					
@ 285.71					RS 19408.00
(13) Providing m/s of PCC (1:2.5:5)					
Qty - 13.15 m ³ from TM RP - 8					
@ 5603.80					RS 73690.00
(14) Providing m-20 in HP Ckt					
Qty - 73.76 m ³ from TM RP - 8					
@ 6567.50					RS 484419.00
(15) Providing RCC WP HP Ckt					
(a) for 600 mm dia					
Qty - 22.5 m @ 1075.62					RS 24201.00
(b) for 2000 m dia					
Qty - 7.50 m from TM RP - 8					
@ 4113.74					RS 30853.00
					5266689.00
(16) less 10% (-)					526669.00
					4740020.00
less previous (-)					1668857.00
Payment					3071163.00
					say 30,71,163/-
K. K. K.					@ 16/07/22
16/7/22					JE
18/09/22					